GENERAL
Isolation     1000 VAC RMS (Flash tested to 3 KV)
Accuracy 0.05 % (Including hysteresis and linearity)
Stability 0.01 %/°C
Ambient (0 to 70) °C;(10 to 95) % RH non-condensing
Time Constant 0.1 s (to 63 % of final value)
Cable Size 4 mm² Solid/2.5 mm² Stranded
Material Polyamide (Grey)

(0 TO 5) V (4 TO 20) mA
125 R  (0.01 %)
ORDER CODE
SEM1000 (4 to 20) mA (4 to 20) mA A INPUT Replaces SEM100
(4 to 200 mA (4 to 20) mA B OUTPUT Replaces SEM101
(± 0.1 to 100) V (4 to 20) mA A OUTPUT Voltage to current conversion
(4 to 20) mA (4 to 20) m A INPUT & OUTPUT Low cost
(4 to 20) mA (4 to 20) mA C INPUT & OUTPUT 1 x input, 2 x outputs
(4 to 20) mA
SEM1010
SEM1015
SEM1020
SEM1200
ALSO AVAILABLE: DIN RAIL PRODUCTS SEM1100 MAINS POWERED PROCESS ISOLATOR/CONVERTOR
SEM1401/2 LOOP POWERED TRIP AMPLIFIERS
SEM1300 24 V POWER SUPPLY (90 TO 240) VAC INPUT
SEM1500 Pt100 & TC SIGNAL CONDITIONERS
INPUT OUTPUT CASE POWER REQUIREMENTS NOTES
Status Instruments Ltd Tel: +44 (0)1684 296818
Green Lane Business Park Fax: +44 (0)1684 293746
Green Lane, Tewkesbury  Email: sales@status.co.uk